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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 9. - 10.11.2019

Konkurencja 28 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy 14 lat i starsi
10.11.2019 - 9:20 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat i starsi

1. PEDA Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 26.49 779
2. CIERPIAŁOWSKA Paulina 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 27.81 673
3. ROGOWSKA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 27.88 668
4. CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 UKS Olimpic Warka 28.15 649
5. KARBOWNIK Małgorzata 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 28.51 625
6. URBAN Karolina 03 UKS ,,Ósemka'' Starogard Gdański 28.62 618
7. KUCHTA Maria 02 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 28.72 611
8. WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Szczecin 28.86 602
9. ANDRZEJEWSKA Kamila 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.95 597

10. KOLBE Wiktoria 98 OŚ KU AZS PWSZ Racibórz 29.17 583
11. WRÓBEL Julia 01 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 29.24 579
12. MIGDAŁ Maria 01 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 29.52 563
13. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.70 553
14. KOZIŃSKA Anna 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 29.71 552
15. GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki29.81 547
16. POGORZELSKA Inez 00 UKS GOS Raszyn 29.87 543
17. BURDYN Dominika 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.95 539
18. TOMASZEWSKA Aleksandra 99 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 29.99 537
19. ZORINA Daria 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.04 534
20. SZUPER Katarzyna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 30.25 523
21. KŁUSEK Maria 02 UKS SHARK Rudna 30.35 518
22. PIASECKA Alicja 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 30.41 515
23. KRASZEWSKA Martyna 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 30.43 514
24. KRÓLIK Adrianna 04 MKP Szczecin 30.51 510
25. STERNICZUK Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 30.52 509
26. RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 30.56 507

HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 30.56 507
28. KOZAK Katarzyna 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.57 507
29. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 05 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 30.65 503
30. SIOMA Zuzanna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 30.70 500
31. WILGOCKA Wiktoria 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.74 498
32. JASTRZĄBEK Nadia 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 30.85 493
33. WIECZOREK Marika 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.88 492
34. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.01 485
35. BORKOWSKA Małgorzata 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.21 476
36. DĄBROWSKA Zuzanna 03 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 31.31 472
37. MOTYL Sara 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 31.36 469
38. CZERWIŃSKA Martyna 04 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 31.43 466
39. ADAMEK Barbara 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.48 464
40. KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.57 460
41. PYSZNIAK Alicja 05 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 31.64 457
42. OLECKA Amelia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 31.67 456
43. BIDNIK Karolina 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 31.72 454
44. SŁOWIK Martyna 03 IKS Konstancin 31.83 449
45. WOŹNICA Milena 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 31.87 447
46. MACIASZCZYK Weronika 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 32.14 436
47. GRZEBIELUCH Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 32.28 430
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 9. - 10.11.2019

Konkurencja 28, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

48. MAKSYMOWICZ Nadia 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 32.32 429
49. DZIERKACZ Kaja 02 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 32.47 423
50. NOWAK Oliwia 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 32.59 418
51. CHĄCIAK Sandra 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 32.65 416
52. KACZANOWSKA Maja 05 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 33.17 397
53. KOWACKA Aleksandra 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 33.21 395
54. KAZUBA Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 33.51 385
55. KRUZEROWSKA Zofia 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 33.59 382
56. ŻELAZNA Maria 05 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 33.74 377
57. SYSIO Zuzanna 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 33.78 375
58. PAWELEC Oliwia 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 34.02 368
59. SUCHORAB Zuzanna 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 34.40 355
60. KRUPIŃSKA Lila 04 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 34.97 338

17 - 18 lat

1. CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 UKS Olimpic Warka 28.15 649
2. KUCHTA Maria 02 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 28.72 611
3. WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Szczecin 28.86 602
4. WRÓBEL Julia 01 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 29.24 579
5. MIGDAŁ Maria 01 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 29.52 563
6. KŁUSEK Maria 02 UKS SHARK Rudna 30.35 518
7. HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 30.56 507
8. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.01 485
9. BORKOWSKA Małgorzata 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.21 476

10. ADAMEK Barbara 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.48 464
11. BIDNIK Karolina 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 31.72 454
12. DZIERKACZ Kaja 02 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 32.47 423

16 lat

1. URBAN Karolina 03 UKS ,,Ósemka'' Starogard Gdański 28.62 618
2. KOZIŃSKA Anna 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 29.71 552
3. STERNICZUK Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 30.52 509
4. WIECZOREK Marika 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.88 492
5. DĄBROWSKA Zuzanna 03 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 31.31 472
6. MOTYL Sara 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 31.36 469
7. SŁOWIK Martyna 03 IKS Konstancin 31.83 449
8. CHĄCIAK Sandra 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 32.65 416

15 lat

1. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.70 553
2. GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki29.81 547
3. SZUPER Katarzyna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 30.25 523
4. PIASECKA Alicja 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 30.41 515
5. KRÓLIK Adrianna 04 MKP Szczecin 30.51 510
6. RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 30.56 507
7. KOZAK Katarzyna 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.57 507
8. SIOMA Zuzanna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 30.70 500
9. WILGOCKA Wiktoria 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.74 498

10. CZERWIŃSKA Martyna 04 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 31.43 466
11. KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.57 460
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 9. - 10.11.2019

Konkurencja 28, Dziewcząt, 50m motylkowy, 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12. WOŹNICA Milena 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 31.87 447
13. MACIASZCZYK Weronika 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 32.14 436
14. NOWAK Oliwia 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 32.59 418
15. KOWACKA Aleksandra 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 33.21 395
16. KRUZEROWSKA Zofia 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 33.59 382
17. SYSIO Zuzanna 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 33.78 375
18. KRUPIŃSKA Lila 04 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 34.97 338

14 lat

1. CIERPIAŁOWSKA Paulina 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 27.81 673
2. KARBOWNIK Małgorzata 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 28.51 625
3. BURDYN Dominika 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.95 539
4. ZORINA Daria 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.04 534
5. KRASZEWSKA Martyna 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 30.43 514
6. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 05 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 30.65 503
7. JASTRZĄBEK Nadia 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 30.85 493
8. PYSZNIAK Alicja 05 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 31.64 457
9. OLECKA Amelia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 31.67 456

10. GRZEBIELUCH Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 32.28 430
11. MAKSYMOWICZ Nadia 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 32.32 429
12. KACZANOWSKA Maja 05 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 33.17 397
13. KAZUBA Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 33.51 385
14. ŻELAZNA Maria 05 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 33.74 377
15. PAWELEC Oliwia 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 34.02 368
16. SUCHORAB Zuzanna 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 34.40 355


